F
o
rc
e
 -
 F
o
rc

CM
ØP
ØH
V
ØT
Code
A
Code
B
Code
Code
K
Z
kg
ØD  35 ØA L  25 ØS  16
HFR0160050 50  160 1,00
1/4"
33
22
31

2
5
0
2
5
C
F
H
R
0
3
5
0
2
5
HFR0160100 100  210 1,20
HFR0160150 150  260 1,40
HFR0160200 200  310 1,70
ØD  42 ØA L  32 ØS  20
HFR0200050 50  205 1,70
1/4"
33

3
0
0
3
5
C
F
H
R
0
4
0
0
3
2
HFR0200100 100  255 2,10
HFR0200150 150  305 2,40
HFR0200200 200  355 2,80
HFR0200250 250  405 3,10
HFR0200300 300  455 3,50
HFR0200400 400  555 4,20
HFR0200500 500  655 4,80
ØD  50 ØA L  40 ØS  25
HFR2S0400250100 100  270 3,00
3/8"
40
38
65

4
0
C
F
H
R
0
4
0
0
2
0
0
4
0
HFR2S0400250150 150  320 3,40
HFR2S0400250200 200  370 3,90
HFR2S0400250250 250  420 4,40
HFR2S0400250300 300  470 4,80
HFR2S0400250400 400  570 5,80
HFR2S0400250500 500  670 6,70
HFR2S0400250600 600  770 7,60
HFR2S0400250700 700  870 8,60
HFR2S0400250800 800  970 9,50
ØD  60 ØA L  50 ØS  30
  HFR2S0500300100 100  300 4,40
3/8"
43
42
85

4
5
C
F
H
R
0
5
0
0
2
5
0
4
9
    HFR2S0500300150 150  350 5,00
    HFR2S0500300200 200  400 5,60
    HFR2S0500300250 250  450 6,20
    HFR2S0500300300 300  500 6,90
    HFR2S0500300400 400  600 8,10
    HFR2S0500300500 500  700 9,30
    HFR2S0500300600 600  800 10,50
    HFR2S0500300700 700  900 11,80
    HFR2S0500300800 800  1000 13,00
    HFR2S0500300900 900  1100 14,20
    HFR2S0500301000 1000  1200 15,50
L1    L
CODE
K
CM
Z
V
M250
HFR2S0400251000 1000
0
1170 11,7
ØP
Kit de joints HFR2S:

4
5
C
F
H
R
0
6
0
0
2
5
0
4
7
HFR2S0600350200 200  400 7,50
HFR2S0600350300 300  500 9,00
HFR2S0600350400 400  600 10,60
HFR2S0600350500 500  700 12,10
HFR2S0600350600 600  800 13,70
HFR2S0600350700 700  900 15,20
HFR2S0600350800 800  1000 16,80
HFR2S0600350900 900  1100 18,30
HFR2S0600351000 1000  1200 19,90
ØD  80 ØA L  70 ØS  40
HFR2S0700400200
HFR2S0700400250
HFR2S0700400300